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01-1196-CD
PA State Emp. Vs Robert Harmic




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

. GOUNTY OF. CLEARFIELD NOTICE OFC‘WIII).GCI\Q\ESIET/T RANSCRIPT
¥ Mag. Dist. No.- PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 'PA STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
DJ Nams: Hon. 3211 NORTH FRONT ST
RICHARD A. IRELAND PO BOX 5300
Addess: 650 LEONARD STREET |HARRISBURG, PA 17110-0300 N
CLEARFIELD, PA VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Teiephone: (814) 765-5335 16830 'HARMIC, ROBERT, ET AL. 1

542 NICHOLS ST
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

C/O STEVEN C. COURTNEY, ESQUIRE L
3211 NORTH FRONT ST Docket No.: CV-0000199-01
PO BOX 5300 Date Filed: 5/01/01

HARRISBURG, PA 17110-0300

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: of S
Judgment: _DEFAULT JUDGMENT PLTF Ol 119 D

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) —PA STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNTIO
@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) _HARMIC, ROBERT

in the amount of $ 2,570.90 on: (Date of Judgment) 6/04/01

D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)

D Damages will be assessed on:

D This case dismissed without prejudice. FILE

D Amount of Judgment Subject to _
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 § M2 4 20(fjost Judgment Credits  $

|___| Levy is stayad for days or l:l generally sW[fﬁgmA Sha N ————
P!'Othonota,y Certified Judgment Total $
D Objection to Igvy has been filed and hearing will be held:

Amount of Judgment $_2,493.90
Judgment Costs $ 77.00
Interest on Judgment $_ .00
mey Fees $ .00

al $ 2,570.90

Date: Place:

Time:

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

JUH_M_M Date Reo 0 o L , District Justice
I certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the proce s containing the judgment.
[ (O-O( Dpate m , District Justice
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL

AOPC 315-99



COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

. COUNTY OF. CLEARFIELD NOTICE OF (ﬂl\;RGCI\g&ES'\éT/T RANSCRIPT
# Mag. Dist. No.- PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 'PA STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION |
DJ Name: Hon. 3211 NORTH FRONT ST
RICHARD A. IRELAND PO BOX 5300
Address: 650 LEONARD STREET (HARRISBURG, PA 17110-0300 N
CLEARFIELD, PA VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Telepone: (814) 765-5335 16830 [HARMIC, ROBERT, ET AL. 1

542 NICHOLS ST
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830

C/O STEVEN C. COURTNEY, ESQUIRE L
3211 NORTH FRONT ST Docket No.: CV-0000199-01
PO BOX 5300 Date Filed: 5/01/01

HARRISBURG, PA 17110-0300

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: 10/, . ¢
Judgment: A _DEFAULT gupeMent prrr  Qf |19 - CO

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) _PA STATE_ EMPLOYEES CREDIT INIO

lz] Judgment was entered against: (Name) __HARMIC, JACKIE L

Amount of Judgment Subject to
Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 §$ Post Judgment Crecits $

Post Judgment Costs $__
days or D generally stayed. | o __

in the amount of $ 2,570.90 on: (Date of Judgment) 6/04/01
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $_2,493.90
Judgment Costs $__Mg%
Interest on Judgment S— L
[:I This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees g g .00
Total $_2,570.90

Levy is stayed for

Certified Judgment Total $

[]

Objection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

Date: Place:

Time:

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

JUH 04 %8 pate . Rc 00 G O , District Justice

I certify that this is a true and correct copy of the record of the progegdings containing the judgment.

" (-\O-O( pate M\ w@ , District Justice
\

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL

AOPC 315-99
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PENNSYLVANIA STATE EMPLOYEES : IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

CREDIT UNION, : CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
Plaintiff : PENNSYLVANIA
: 2 L
VS. : CIVIL ACTION - LAW\»\ e
ROBERT HARMIC and : NO. Ol |19 -cO

JACKIE L. HARMIC,
Defendants

TO:  Robert Harmic and Jackie L. Harmic, Defendants

You are hereby notified that on Qau,o_/,i a 4 ’ ANO! , the following
(Order) (Degree) (Judgment) has been entered against you in the above captioned case.

District Justice transcript of judgment in civil action in the amount of $2.493.90. rlus costs for a

total of $2.570.90.

DATE: _7/34]0) ' .
Prothonotary

I hereby certify that the name and address of the proper person(s) to receive this notice is:

Robert Harmic Jackie L. Harmic
542 Nichols Street 542 Nichols Street
Clearfield, PA 16830 Clearfield, PA 16830

A: Robert Harmic and Jackie L. Harmic, Defendido/a (Defendidos/as)

Por este medio se le esta notificando que el de

del , €l/la siguiente (Orden) (Decreto)

(Fallo) ha sido anotado en contra suya en el caso mencionado en el epigrafe.

FECHA:

Prothonotario

Certifico que la siguiente direccion es la del defendido/a segun indicada en el certificado
de residencia:

Robert Harmic Jackie L. Harmic
542 Nichols Street 542 Nichols Street
Clearfield, PA 16830 Clearfield, PA 16830

Document #: 211016.1
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PENNSYLANIA

P
IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY , (f\ -
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT &

PA State Employees Credit Union

Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2001-01196-CD
Real Debt: $2,570.90
Atty’s Comm:

Vs. Costs: $

Int. From:

Roblert Harmic ‘Entry: $20.00

Jackie L. Harmic

Defendant(s)

Instrument: District Justice Judgment
~ Date of Entry: July 24, 2001

Expires: July 24, 2006

Certified from the record this 24th of July, 2001 5
“qZI'lzan"E aéi-

William A. Shaw, Prothonotarv
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney
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OFFICE OF THE PROTHONOTARY
OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY

William Shaw »

Prothonotary

Telephone:
(814) 765-2641

e S T

Clearfield County Courthouse
230 E. Market Street
Clearfield, PA 16830

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

Plaintiff: PENNSYLVANIA STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
Versus
Defendants: ROBERT HARMIC and JACKIE L. HARMIC

Judgment No.

CERTIFICATE OF RESIDENCE
PA. R. C. P. 236

I, hereby certify that the precise residence of Plaintiff is:

Pennsylvania State Employees Credit Union
1 Credit Union Place
Harrisburg, PA 17110

and certify that the last known address of the within defendants is:

Robert Harmic Jackie L. Harmic

542 Nichols Street 542 Nichols Street

Clearfield, PA 16830 Clgarfield 3
Ste\kn—e./CourtneyW
METZGER WICKE M
3211 N. Front Street
Harrisburg, PA 17110
(717)238-8187

Attorney for the Plaintiff
Attorney ID# 74669

Document #: 211022.1



PENNSYLVANIA STATE EMPLOYEES

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

CREDIT UNION, CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
Plaintiff PENNSYLVANIA
VS. CIVIL ACTION - LAW
ROBERT HARMIC and NO. O/ «/ ﬁ(o CLO
JACKIE L. HARMIC,
Defendants
ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

Please enter the Appearance of Steven C. Courtney, Esquire, as counsel for Plaintiff in

the above captioned action.

Respectfully Submitted,

METZGER, WICKERSHAM, KNAUSS & ERB, P.C.

By

A

Date: / ; July 2001

Document #: 211016.1

Steven C. Court%&,\}is);uire
Attorney 1.D. No. 74669
P.O. Box 5300

Harrisburg, PA 17110-0300
(717) 238-8187

Attorneys for Plaintiff

FILED



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

PENNSYLVANIA STATE EMPLOYEES : NO. 01-1196-CD
CREDIT UNION, :

Plaintiff

V8.

ROBERT HARMIC and

JACKIE L. HARMIC, : CIVIL ACTION ~-LAW
Defendant

PRAECIPE TO SATISFY JUDGMENT

TO THE PROTHONOTARY:
Please satisfy the Judgment that was entered against the Defendants ir: the above

captioned matter.

Respectfully submitted,

GODFREY & COURTNEY, P.C.

By: e

Steven C. CourtneyFsquire
Attorne 4669
P. 2860——

Harrisburg;"PA
717-540-3900
Dated: October 14, 2003 Attorney for Plaintiff

aer 22 7003

"t W
William A. Sha
Document #: 218597.1 ProthOﬂOtary
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William A. Shaw
Prothonotary



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

No.: 2001-01196-CD
PA State Employees Credit Union

Debt: $2,570.90
Vs.
Atty's Comm.:

Robert Harmic
Jackie L. Harmic

Interest From:

Cost: $20.00

NOW. Wednesday, October 22, 2003 , directions for satisfaction having been received,
and all costs having been paid, SATISFACTION was entered of record.

Certified from the record this 22nd day of October, A.D. 2003.

Prothonotary



